
IWLL ATA Shoot Singles Results

Certificate Winner: TIE - Winner Via Shootoff John Domas

Place Score ATA# Name Class Category Lewis
1 98 1772173 Neil, John D $7.50
1 98 0413894 Domas, John A $7.50
3 97 1620392 Wood, Barry A $9.00
4 94 0410591 Lunsford, Earl B SrVet $3.00
4 94 9203233 Newton, Steve C SubVet $3.00
4 94 2801230 Baumann, Jim A
4 94 1015456 Rakes, John B
8 92 9700347 Fichtner, Dennis C SubVet
9 87 1114735 Asbury, Hunt C
10 83 1315269 Baumann, Matt A
11 81 9902197 Cornelison, Bob D SrVet
12 78 9302474 McCall, Charles D Vet

June 9, 2018



IWLL ATA Shoot Handicap Results

Certificate Winner: Neil, John
 

Long Run Winner: Asbury, Hunt 45 $40.00

Place Score ATA# Name YDG. Cat Win Long Run Lewis
1 95 1772173 Neil, John 20 --- $15.00
2 92 1114735 Asbury, Hunt 20 45
3 91 1620392 Wood, Barry 23 32 $9.00
4 89 1312922 Davis, Jacob 19 JrGold ---
4 89 9203233 Newton, Steve 19 SubVet 17
4 89 2801230 Baumann, Jim 26 ---
7 83 1312923 Davis, Frank 19 ---
8 80 0413894 Domas, John 27 --- $6.00
9 74 1315269 Baumann, Matt 27 ---

10 64 0410591 Lunsford, Earl 25 SrVet 8

June 9, 2018



IWLL ATA Shoot Doubles Results

Shoot High Overall: Wood, Barry $30

Certificate Winner: Wood, Barry

Place Score ATA# Name Class Category Lewis
1 92 1620392 Wood, Barry B $12.50
2 89 0410591 Lunsford, Earl C SrVet $7.50
3 86 2801230 Baumann, Jim B
3 86 0413894 Domas, John A
5 80 9203233 Newton, Steve C SubVet $5.00
6 79 1312922 Davis, Jacob D JrGold
7 78 1315269 Baumann, Matt B
7 78 1114735 Asbury, Hunt C
9 70 1312923 Davis, Frank D
10 40 9302474 McCall, Charles D Vet

June 9, 2018
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